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WESFARMERS LIMITED

Recent Transactions

Mr George Comyn Mckenzie + Mrs Alison Mary Mckenzie X******9529
ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

1/07/2022 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -265 635

6/07/2020 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -549 900

28/08/2015 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +380 1449

1/12/2014 2014 CAPITAL CONSOLIDATION -18 1069

18/11/2013 2013 CAPITAL CONSOLIDATION -13 1087

7/06/2010 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +847 1100

3/03/2009 WES 3:7 ENT ALLOT @ $13.50 ORD +109 253

2/06/2008 PRO-RATA ENTITLEMENT ALLOTMENT +30 144

23/11/2007 SCHEME OF ARRANGEMENT ORD +114 114
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